摆锯技术参数

	名称
	规格
	数量
	技术指标

	1. 动力手柄
	
	1台
	转速：0～20000rpm/min

高温高压消毒 （电池除外）

	2. 摆锯
	
	1支
	转速：0～20000rpm/min 

高温高压消毒

	3.超薄锯片
	25*7.5*0.5mm
	1支
	优质不锈钢材料，刃口锋利。

可高温高压消毒

	
	25*9.5*0.5mm
	1支
	

	
	35*7.5*0.5mm
	1支
	

	
	35*9.5*0.5mm
	1支
	

	
	50*16*0.8mm
	1支
	

	4电池
	
	2块
	

	5.充电器
	
	1个
	

	6.噪音
	《40db
	
	

	7.功率
	》120w
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